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The following CRs, agreed at the TSG-SA WG5 meetings #66 and #67, are presented to TSG SA #45 for approval:
	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Ver
	Tdoc

	32.583
	2
	-
	Rel-8
	Precise the meaning of HNB CM procedure flow via file download
	F
	8.0.0
	S5-093110

	32.583
	3
	-
	Rel-9
	Precise the meaning of HNB CM procedure flow via file download
	A
	9.0.0
	S5-093150

	32.584
	3
	-
	Rel-8
	Change CM file per contribution to BBF
	F
	8.0.0
	S5-093267


